
 

Provisions 

January 3rd - January 6th, 2023 

MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. 

 

Imported, Seafood, & Turkey   

215-992-0900 Chicken, Beef, & Pork 

Frozen Chicken Wings 

 2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com 
@QuakerValleyFoods 

WEEKLY SPECIALS 

$2.699/lb. 

American Cheese 
        Loaf 

White 
#4104125 

6/5 lb. 

Cooked Deli Ham 

$2.259/lb. $2.099/lb. 

10% 
#4107180 

2/13 lb. 

35% 
#4107195 

2/13 lb. 

Quaker Valley Foods 
Will Be Closed Monday 

January 2nd 

$2.399/lb. 

16/32 Croakers 
Pan Ready  

American Cheese 

White 
#4104180 

6/5 lb. 

Sliced 160 ct. 

$2.499/lb. 

Yellow 
#4104215 

6/5 lb. 

$.549/lb. 

Whole 
#1226025 

$.999/lb. 

 #3205050 
  20 lb. Avg. 

Beef Back Ribs 
Frozen 

#5002025 
1/25 lb.  

$.699/lb. 

Party 
#1263403 

$1.599/lb. 

 
#2270909 
60 lb. Avg. 

Frozen Boneless  
Center Cut Pork Loins 

French Toast Sticks 

$20.85/cs. 

Original 
#4201005 
6/14 oz. 

Cinnamon 
#4201056 
6/14 oz. 

Sliced Slab 
#4110830 

2/5 lb. 

$4.199/lb. 

Turkey Bacon 

Slab 
#4110995 

8/6 lb. 

Swiss Cheese 

$5.299/lb. 

4104246 
1/12 lb. 

 

$40.99/cs. 

#4295805 
8/27 oz. 

Patties 

Chicken 
Retail bags 

#4297707 
8/26 oz. 

Strips 
#4295005 
8/27 oz. 

Nibblers 

$3.259/lb. 

American Cheese 

White 
#4104005 

6/5 lb. 

$44.95/cs. 

Mayonnaise 

#4119189 

4/1 gal. 

$39.95/cs. 

Soya Oil 

#4119266 

1/35 gal. 

Hot Dogs 

$1.199/lb. 

Meat  
#4113000 

24/1 lb. 

Beef 
#4113001 

24/1 lb. 

$3.099/lb. 

$2.999/lb. 

Imported Ham 

#4107767 

2/12 lb. 

$2.859lb. 

Lamb Shoulders 
Product of Australia 

#3223020             
30 lb. Avg. 

Natural Juice 

$1.899/lb. 

Turkey Breasts 

 
#1250145 
45 lb. Avg. 

3/8 lb. With Timer & Gravy 


